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Kindergarten Social Studies/Science



Brandon Valley School District Distance Learning Plan 

LESSON/UNIT:   Maps                  SUBJECT/GRADE:   Social Studies/K     DATES: April 27-May 1 

 

 
What do students need 
to do? 
 
Link to BV instructional 
video for week of April 
27 - May 1, 2020 
 

Monday (4/27) 

● A map is a drawing that shows what places look like and where we know where to 
go. Use a piece of paper and draw a map of a neighborhood or community. Don’t 
forget to draw some houses, a park, maybe some of your favorite restaurants and 
stores! Be as creative as you want. When you are done drawing, don’t forget to label 
at least 5 places that you drew! 

Tuesday (4/28) 

● No Assignment! 

Wednesday (4/29) 

● You will find many kinds of maps--maps of your house, neighborhood, town, state, 
county and world! There are many different places you can travel to, using maps to 
help you get there! Think of one place you would like to travel to. Write on a piece of 
paper where that place is and why you want to travel there. Don’t forget capital 
letters at the beginning of your sentences, finger spaces, and end punctuation 
marks! I’m challenging you to write at least 2 sentences! 

Thursday (4/30) 

● No Assignment! 

Friday (5/1) 

● No Assignment! 

 

What do students need 
to bring back to school? 

1. Your map you drew of a neighborhood or community--Monday’s Assignment. 
2. Your writing journal of where you would like to travel and why--Wednesday’s 

Assignment. 
 

 
What standards do the 
lessons cover? 

K.G.1.1 Recognize that maps and globes represent places 
K.W.8 With guidance and support, provide a response to a question using a combination of 
drawings, dictating, and writing. 

What materials do 
students need? What 
extra resources can 
students use? 

Need: 
● Paper 
● Pencil 
● Crayons to color your neighborhood and illustrations  

https://flipgrid.com/s/974db4d2cd34
https://flipgrid.com/s/974db4d2cd34
https://flipgrid.com/s/974db4d2cd34


What can students do if 
they finish early? 

● Read Aloud--Me On The Map 
○ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=21keh7LS8K8 

● Go for a walk with your family around your neighborhood. 
● All About Maps Video 

○ https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CQIe4JIYw4A 

Who can we contact if 
we have questions?  
 

Brandon Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Mr. Horst- merle.horst@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Karl- Erica.Karl@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Lewis- Alexis.Lewis@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Moots- Kimberly.Moots@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Rasmussen- Jessica.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Schaffer- Beth.Schaffer@k12.sd.us 
Mr. Van Sloten- Jerrid.VanSloten@k12.sd.us 
Robert Bennis Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Hofkamp- kristin.hofkamp@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Boscaljon- Marcel.Boscaljon@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Ernste- Amber.Ernste@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Huber- Paula.Huber@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Sandager- Emily.Sandager@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Uithoven- Cassie.Uithoven@k12.sd.us 
Fred Assam Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Foster- susan.foster@k12.sd.us 
Teachers: 
Ms. Becker- Kimberly.Becker@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Feenstra- Tina.Feenstra@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Kroger- Chelsea.Kroger@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Nuebel- Jill.Nuebel@k12.sd.us 
Ms. Williamson- Leah.Williamson@k12.sd.us 
Valley Springs Elementary 
Building Principal:  
Ms. Palmer-  tanya.palmer@k12.sd.us 
Teacher: 
Ms. Rasmussen- Emily.Rasmussen@k12.sd.us 

Notes: Keep doing it! We are all in this together! Stay strong and healthy! 

Jokes of the week: 

*What did the wolf say when it stubbed its toe? (Owwwwwww-ch) 

*What kind of haircuts do bees get? (Buzzzzzzz cuts) 

Instructional materials are posted below (if applicable) 
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